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Women / XS / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailee Smith1597
Tumblebees01

9.425 9.675 9.4259.425 37.950
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Claire Gavlik1609
Tumblebees01

9.300 9.575 9.4759.350 37.700
2 4 4 1 2 

2 

Jasmine Hawkins1608
Tumblebees01

9.125 9.750 9.2259.450 37.550
3 1 1 3 3 

3 

Camden Hall1600
Tumblebees01

8.925 9.525 9.1009.300 36.850
4T 5 5 4T 4 

4 

Morgan Marquis1504
Champions01

8.600 9.650 9.1009.400 36.750
9 3 3 5T 5 

5 

Catie Thomy1615
WAKE Gymnastics

8.725 8.625 9.0759.150 35.575
8 8 7 6 6 

6 

Julia Pittman1611
WAKE Gymnastics

8.925 9.050 8.6008.750 35.325
5T 7 8T 9 7 

7 

Kendall Shwonik1549
Nick's

8.350 9.225 8.9008.750 35.225
11 6 9T 8 8 

8 

Lilah Hlabse1617
WAKE Gymnastics

8.775 8.275 9.0008.750 34.800
7 11 10T 7 9 

9 

Hayley Wilson1614
WAKE Gymnastics

8.875 8.550 8.5008.600 34.525
6 9 11 10 10 

10 

Camden Kramer1616
WAKE Gymnastics

8.575 8.450 8.1259.275 34.425
10 10 6 11 11 

11 
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